Race Analysis - Silver Can TC Main Race 1
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Silver Can TC

Duration: 8 min's Start Method: Heads Up Start

Min'm Lap: 13 sec's (1st lap=0%) Last Lap: 30 sec's

Pos ID# Name Details Ranking Laps Time

Jon
Flores
Silver
Can

1st 74 Tamiya 0 32

Jonathan
Guting
Silver
Can

BC Silver
Can

2nd 457 Yokomo 0 31

3rd 999 Tamiya 0 31
Randy

Prowse Yokomo
Silver CGM
Can

Roland

Guzman 0
Silver

Can

Wren

43 Prowse  Associated
Silver TC3
Can

4th 42

o

24

5th 335 16

o
o

* Manual Adjustments

Car Positions and Lap Times

Pos 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
Car 2
0 1)6.909 3)7.494 4)7.623 2)7.349

Lap Car1 Car 3 Car 4

8m 9.826s

8m 4.682s

8m14.448s

8m 1.169s

8m 3.998s

Om 0.000s

5th
Car 5

5) 8.183

(Lap 1 counts as 0)

Avg

15.091

15.393

15.704

19.742

29.738

Registered to Race World Hawaii

Race Run: 1:28 PM 1/31/2010

Best

14.222

14.499

14.730

14.487

15.252

Cons Comments

0.87

0.94

0.68

13.44

46.24

Main, Race 1

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th 7th 8th 9th 10th

1 1) 14.634 2)17.053 4)18.329 5)82.738 3)17.084
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1) 14.443
14.532
14.465
16.924
15.218
14.426
14.473
14.374
15.005
14.912
16.433
14.751
17.964

15.610
14.925

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
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3) 18.979
15.088
14.797
14.634
14.783
16.114
15.575
16.246
16.859
14.499
14.992
14.550
16.023
15.069
15.044
15.191
14.557
15.205
14.609
15.042
15.273
14.595
15.237
15.386
15.306
15.746
16.378
14.656
14.819

2)14.883

Bold =Best Lap (excluding first lap)

* =force started

2
2

15.495
15.842
14.894
15.251
15.216
15.793
15.637
17.005
15.861
15.363
15.656
15.124
15.138
16.000
16.464
16.409
15.470
15.381
15.666
15.794
15.302
14.730
15.380
15.967
15.439
15.534
14.912
15.926
15.545

3) 16.302

5) 26.586
) 24.677
) 14.872
) 14.487
) 15.075
) 14.923
) 17.057
) 15.262
) 14.921
) 15.406
) 15.062

4) 15.599
) 15.831
) 16.122
) 16.079
) 16.361
) 16.780
) 19.294
) 17.181
)17.121
) 16.986
) 17.081
)

4)18.319

4) 21.391
) 18.788
) 17.674
) 16.852
) 16.697
) 16.735
) 19.179

4)16.235
) 16.720
) 17.298
) 208.56
) 25.572
) 15.982
) 15.798
) 15.252

5
5



